Blutspenden in Salzwedel bis zum 23.07.2025

Mo
Di
Di
M

12.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Salzwedel 29410
Altmarkkreis - Haus 5
BahnhofstralRe 6

Salzwedel 29410
Jeetzeschule
Karl-Marx-StralRe 2-4

Salzwedel 29410
Comenius-Schule
Neutorstral3e 26

Salzwedel 29410
Ganztagsschule "G.-E.-Lessing"
Lindenallee 29



