Blutspenden in Salzwedel bis zum 23.07.2025

Мо	12.05.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Salzwedel 29410 Altmarkkreis - Haus 5 Bahnhofstraße 6
Di	01.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Salzwedel 29410 Jeetzeschule Karl-Marx-Straße 2-4
Di	08.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Salzwedel 29410 Comenius-Schule Neutorstraße 26
Mi	23.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Salzwedel 29410 Ganztagsschule "GELessing" Lindenallee 29